     Расписание поездов Дубна-Москва с 28 мая 2012 г.

	Из Дубны
	Из Москвы

	Отправление
	Прибытие

в Москву
	Отправление

Из Москвы
	Прибытие

	Из Дубны
	с Б.Волги
	
	
	на Б.Волгу
	В Дубну

	4:40
	4:49
	7:15
	4:42
	7:03
	7:13

	5:38
	5:47
	8:20
	**7:46
	10:03
	10:15

	*6:51
	*7:00
	*8:55
	8:26B
	10:53B
	11:03B

	7:44
	7:53
	10:15
	9:28P
	11:53P
	12:03P

	10:46
	10:55
	13:25
	*9:55B
	*11:49B
	*12:00B

	11:39B
	11:47B
	14:16B
	10:42B
	13:03B
	13:13B

	*12:56B
	*13:04B
	*14:55B
	13:47
	16:11
	16:21

	14:46
	14:55
	17:20
	15:42
	18:07
	18:17

	16:43
	16:52
	19:18
	*17:30
	*19:20
	*19:32

	19:10
	19:19
	21:47
	18:10
	20:34
	20:49

	*20:28
	*20:37
	*22:35
	18:54P
	21:32P
	21:49P

	21:30
	21:39
	00:25
	18:56B
	21:32B
	21:49B

	22:05
	22:14
	– Лобня
	20:42
	23:10
	23:20

	
	*21:55
	*23:43
	*23:54

	** – Из Одинцово
	23:45
	2:00
	2:10

	* – Поезда «Экспресс»,  B – только по выходным,  P – только по рабочим дням


